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Cosmos International Training Institute (CITI) 

No.26, 2nd Street, 

Sri Padmavathy Nagar, 

[Opp. to SKANDA PALACE Hotel] 

Chennai-Tirupathi Highway, 

Tiruttani - 631 209 

Tiruvallur (Dt.), Tamil Nadu, India. 

Mob:  +91 - 97 87 87 28 66  

Email:  info@cosmostrg.com    

Web:   www.cosmostrg.com 

 IRBA, USA Courses        Integrated Regulatory Board of Auditors (IRBA) 

ATC No: 20153 
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Note on: 

• We offer the most affordable training courses in the industry. 

• We ensure that our introductory fees are as low as possible while maintaining high quality. 

• There are no hidden fees.  

• This offer is available for a limited period only. 

• Mode of Study & Exam: Online 

 

 

 

Course Fees Include: 

• Candidate Registration with Awarding Body 

• Instructor-Led Training Delivery 

• Official Course Materials & Learning Resources 

• Examination / Assessment Fee (First Sitting) 

• Certificate Registration & Processing 

• Administrative & Academic Support 
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1. ISO Lead Auditor 
Duration 

Days 

Fees in  

USD 

1 ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management Systems 7 170 

2 ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems 7 170 

3 ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems 7 170 

4 ISO 50001 Energy Management System 7 170 

5 ISO 37101:2016 Sustainable Development and Urban Resilience 7 170 

6 ISO 39001:2012 Road Traffic Safety Management 7 170 

7 ISO 37301:2021 Compliance Management and Anti-bribery Practices 7 170 

8 ISO 30003:2009 Ships and Marine Technology 7 170 

9 ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems 7 170 
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10 ISO 27001:2022 Security Management Systems for the supply chain 7 170 

11 ISO 29001:2020 Oil, Gas, and Petrochemical Industry 7 170 

12 ISO 17021-1:2015 Conformity Assessment 7 170 

13 ISO 14065:2013 Green House Gases 7 170 

14 ISO 13485:2016 Medical Devices 7 170 

15 ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Testing and Calibration Laboratories 7 170 

16 ISO 19011:2018- Guidelines for Auditing Management Systems 7 170 

17 ISO 31000:2018 Risk Management 7 170 

18 ISO 27006:2015 Information Technology 7 170 
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2. ISO Internal Auditor 
Duration 

Days 

Fees in  

USD 

1 ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management Systems 7 90 

2 ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems 7 90 

3 ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems 7 90 

4 ISO 50001 Energy Management System 7 90 

5 ISO 37101:2016 Sustainable Development and Urban Resilience 7 90 

6 ISO 39001:2012 Road Traffic Safety Management 7 90 

7 ISO 37301:2021 Compliance Management and Anti-bribery Practices 7 90 

8 ISO 30003:2009 Ships and Marine Technology 7 90 

9 ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems 7 90 
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10 ISO 27001:2022 Security Management Systems for the supply chain 7 90 

11 ISO 29001:2020 Oil, Gas, and Petrochemical Industry 7 90 

12 ISO 17021-1:2015 Conformity Assessment 7 90 

13 ISO 14065:2013 Green House Gases 7 90 

14 ISO 13485:2016 Medical Devices 7 90 

15 ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Testing and Calibration Laboratories 7 90 

16 ISO 19011:2018- Guidelines for Auditing Management Systems 7 90 

17 ISO 31000:2018 Risk Management 7 90 

18 ISO 27006:2015 Information Technology 7 90 
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3. Certificate Courses 
Duration 

Days 

Fees in 

USD 

1 ISO 14065:2013 Green House Gases 7 220 

2 Certificate in Project Management 7 220 

3 Certificate in Quality Engineer 7 220 

4 Certificate in Quality Manager 7 220 

5 Certificate in Total Quality Management 7 220 

6 Certificate in Management System Specialist 7 220 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

- Highfield Awarding Body for Compliance (HABC), UK; Centre Number for CITI: 27039                    

- Environmental Occupational Safety & Health (EOSH), UK; Approved Training Partner (ATP) Number for CITI: 2415 

- International Board of Safety Professionals (IBSP), USA; Approved Learner Partner (ALP) Number for CITI: 9164 

- European Safety Council (ESC), UK; Course Advisor Number for CITI: 1953  

- Health & Safety Institute (HSI), USA: Training Center I.D.: 10800878 

- Integrated Regulatory Board of Auditors (IRBA), USA: ATC No: 20153 

- HiQual, UK: Atp Reg: ATP/004586/20206 

 

 

 

 

   Centre Number: 27039             ATP Number: 2415                ALP Number: 9164       Course Advisor: 1953      Training Center I.D.: 10800878 

 

 

         ATC No : 20153  Atp Reg: ATP/004586/20206    

 

Our International Accreditations 

 



 

                       

CITI is an AISECT-approved SKP Centre for Online & Private Studies. Centre No: A479222 

AISECT Group of Universities - Online / Private Programmes / Courses 

 

 
AISECT University,  

Hazaribagh, Jharkhand (J.R), India 

 Recognized by: UGC, NSDC 

 
AISECT University,  

Hazaribagh, Jharkhand (J.R), India 

 Recognized by: UGC 

 Approved by: AICTE, PCI , NCTE,  

ICAR, BCI, MP Nursing Council  

 Member of: AIU 

 
AISECT University,  

Hazaribagh, Jharkhand (J.R), India 

 Approved by: MP Govt., AICTE,  

NCTE, MP Paramedical Council, 

  Recognized by: UGC 

  Member of: AIU 

 
AISECT University,  

Hazaribagh, Jharkhand (J.R), India 

 Recognized by: UGC  

 Approved by: AICTE, New Dheli 

 
AISECT University,  

Hazaribagh, Jharkhand (J.R), India 

 Approved by: PCI, AICTE, NCTE,   

BCI 

 Member of: AIU  

 Recognized by: UGC, A NAAC   

   Accredited University 

 
AISECT University,  

Hazaribagh, Jharkhand (J.R), India 
 Recognized by: UGC, NSDC 

 


